TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM590022

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
------------------	----------------

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Yichun Jinggangyou Technology Co., Ltd.		07/31/2020	limited company (ltd.): CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Meng Zhang	
Street Address:	Rm 1701, Unit 1, Building A7	
Internal Address:	Runjincheng, Yunlong District	
City:	Xuzhou City, Jiangsu Province	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	221000	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5339509	SUPERSNAILMAN

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: hsh@sinanchina.com

Correspondent Name: Zhang, Meng

Address Line 1: Rm 510, Chengshishanhai V Valley

Address Line 2: No.1 Yongxiang Rd, Bantian St., Longgang

Address Line 4: Shenzhen, CHINA 518129

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Li Chunmei
SIGNATURE:	/Li Chunmei/
DATE SIGNED:	08/03/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment-SUPERSNAILMAN -5339509#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007014 FRAME: 0131

900562274

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

Whereas	Yichun Jinggangyou T	echnology Co., Ltd.	
	(name o	f assignor)	
Of <u>Xiaoka</u>	ng Shifan Village, Nanmenv (addr	vai, Shuangxi Town, Jing'an C ess)	County, Yichun City, CHINA
Owns tradem	nark reg# <u>5339509</u>	or application #	
Word Mark _	SUPERSNAILMAN	······································	
Whereas	Zhang, Meng		
	(name c	if assignee)	
of <u>Rm 1701</u> 221000	I, Unit 1, Building A7, Runjin	cheng, Yunlang District, Xuzh	ou City, Jiangsu Province, CHINA,
		(address)	
and to the Tr Trademark b	rademark application and/o y the Assignor, and the goo	r registration, together with t	s to the Trademark and to the
consideratio		ayment of one dollar (\$1.00) nd adequacy of which is hereb	and for good and valuable by acknowledged, the Assignor and
and assigns, registration of the busin royalties an	the Assignor's entire right, i s, together with (i) the bene ess relations to the Tradema	title and interest in and to the lit of any use of the Trademar ark and to the wares or service	ns to the Assignee, its successors Trademark application and/or k by the Assignor (ii) the goodwill as associated with it, (iii) all income, ect to the Trademark(s) to hold
Li d	WHEL STREET		07/31/2020
	if assignor); xd itle of signatures a corporation		Date of Execution

TRADEMARK
REEL: 007014 FRAME: 0132

RECORDED: 08/03/2020